Member
1 Paul McCordic
2 Joe Lecroy
3 March Busscher
4 Phil Cardinale
5 Rick Lawrence
6 Pete McCordic
7 Robert Dunaway
8 Mark Glover
9 Danny Inocencio
10 Larry Kassner
11 Paul Houston
12 Dave Dupont

13 Rick Minier
14 Danny Adkins
Pat Currie

Member
1 Paul McCordic
2 Larry Kassner
3 Mark Busscher
4 Rick Lawrence
5 Joe Lecroy
6 Robert Dunaway
7 Danny Inocencio
8 Pete McCordic
9 Mark Glover
Dave Dupont
11 Paul Houston
12 Phil Cardinale
13 Rick Minier
14 Daniel Adkins
Pat Currie
16 Mark Williams
17 Joe Binder
18 Gene Rivers
19 Blane Adkins
20 Ron Benz
21 Steve Martin
22 Ronnie Hulme
23 Robert Lawrence

2013 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Astro Super Bowl, San Antonio, Tx March 16-17, 2013

Guest

David Jay

Chris Hibbitts
Anthony Simonsen
Robert Klann
Geoffrey Young
DJ Archer

Nathan Van Putten
Robert Scales
Derrick Woods
Chris Watson

Ed Richardson
Joe Brock

Other Cashers
Paul Minier
Jeff Banks
Mark Markham

FINAL STANDINGS

Earnings
2,000.00

1,600.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
900.00
800.00
750.00
700.00
650.00
600.00
550.00
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410.00
395.00
$ 395.00

&

Final Qualifying Standings

Guest
David Jay
Chris Watson
Anthony Simonsen
Geoffrey Young
Chris Hibbitts
Nathan Van Putten
Derrick Woods
DJ Archer
Robert Scales
Joe Brock
Ed Richardson
Robert Klann
Paul Minier
Jeff Banks
Mark Markham
David Anthony
Bo Littlefield
Adam Martinez
Terry Quinley
Paul Smith
Matt Cabanski
Jeff Everman
Stace Bohlender

P/M
714
647
623
614
593
563
557
542
534
534
511
497
489
478
478
476
436
434
406
379
377
373
365

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

PM
1446
1312
1237
1118
1103
1092
1080
1020
987
908
842
721
489
478
478
Member
Albert Waites
Jeff Janssen
Bobby Galan
Joe Vito
Rudy Garcia
Edmond Lorts
Gary James
Norm Clark
DJ Goss
John Ubias
Everett Davis
Paul Pender
Rob Pohlman
Darrell Wood
Rick Moseng

Harvey Kassner
Jerry Beavers
Bob Bruce
Marshall Kulow
Phil Bailey
William Sullivan
John Grillo
Dennis Bass
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Guest
David Eubanks
Rick Justice
Brad Sampson
Joe Findling
Rudy Garcia, Jr
Larry Thompson,jr
Jacob Heger
Wes Richardson
Chris Goelz
Steve Tidwell
Mark Tullos
Jimmy McMatrtin
Michael Savage
Jeff Sanders
John Harper
Michael Keith
Alan Bueche
David Krause
Mitch Kulow
Gary Robinson
Michael Thompson
Jesseica Hirshmann
Jovan Blankenfeld
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P/M
362
334
311
303
280
271
234
234
227
217
204
183
179
174
169
152
150
140
119
109
47
31
-17



